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B.0.C.A. TYPE OF cozv/mummm ......... S92,

ZONING LLOCATION 2 PORTLAND, MAINE,

HAR 3 1980

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PoRTLAND, MAINE : :
_ The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instal! the following building, strug-

" ture, equipment or change use in accordence with the Laws of the Statc of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and

Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-

tions: :
LOCATION ... -4 Abbott st. SUVTTT TP TR Fire District #1 [, #2 [
1. Owner's name and address . M@Xtin S. Rinaldi same .. ... .... Telephone . 797=3423
2. Lessee’s name and adddress . .vv.ovevseeoreesenerntererneanneeneesenrannsins Telephone ............
3. Contractor’s name and address ..... L L= Telephone ............
4, Architect ....vviiiiii i Specxﬁcanons ......... Plaus Cereeeees No. of sheets ......
Proposed use of building ... ...... AWELLANG. ..o v eiiet it No. families ,.........
R Mo, familics' ..........
Material .......... Mo, stories ...... Heat ............ Styleofroof ............... Rooﬁng ..... Cvaeaeees .
Other ulldings OR SAME 10t + v\ vt i ittt ettt tveeeetnataerseneeetos ereesanrerenenneennesns
Estimated contractural cost §...31000, Fee §......14.50..
FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. ...ovvvveniniinnrnennnnnss GENERAL DESCRIFTION

This application is for: ' @ 715-5451

Dwelling ....v0vvven, . Ext. 234

GArage ..ovvvvvnririnnes To construct addition to already existing -
Masonry Bldg, ........... kitchen, 16 x 10 as perplans. 1 sheet
Metal ?ldg. ............ . szf:)%alt;:i °3°g§:§e°"s§m%‘bf §Sex3ml e&mﬁns ‘
Alterations ..v.vivianans,

Demolitions ............ .

Changeof Use .......u0se

OtheT ...vvvvivinvnnnnes

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals,

PERMITISTO BEISSUEDTO 1% 2[00 301 40

_ Other: ..... Cerbaaeeaaes
DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .. ... no ... Is any electrical work involved in this worlf? ...... ne......
Is connection to be made to publicsewer? ............... If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... ....vuirniriinn..
Has septic tank notice been sent? ......oovvvvvinnn.n, Form notice Sent? ......vvviiiirereerverrnrennsnnnns
Height averaﬁ é;rade to top of plfge 38 fe. Height average grade to hlghest pcoiint of roof . 18 £t sarth
Size, front . %7..... depth . 5%..... No. stories .. ... solid or filled land? . V75T carth or rock? ... 0%
Material of foundation ..sana. tubes. 2. iGhickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar oo v e
Kind of roof ., Ritch, ...... Rise per foot . &,...... Roof covering . .88phalt shingles =~
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindof heat ......... I 1 I
Framing Lumber—Kind ¥AJ ~dxieBressed or full size? ............ Comner posts v v.vvevern.. Sills ....ouvienl
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders .............. Size c.oiiiine. Max. on centers .. ... .uu..n.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and fiut roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: Istfioor ...... 2 x“ P2 T R y3d o, yroof ...... 5, x5o

On centers: Istiloor «.vvvvvvnnnnnn s20d Lo, ] (+ B yr00f Lo,

Maximum span: Istfloor ......ovvvenn y2nd ool ) ¢t I I (oo S
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .. .ovvvvvvrseirernerrnrernnns height? ............ .

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot , . . ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated . ., .
Will automobile repairing be done othr than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSP CTlON-—-PLAN E &R . v+ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public strect? ., B@
ZONING: AN, A&l /w L

BUILDING CODE: ....uiiviiiiivniiiennnrnrnees Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent
FiteDept: .ovvivnnvnnenn. e e to sce that the State and City requiremients pertaining thereto
Health Dept.t o ovvvviniiiiiiiniiiiiiiiennnensnnes are observed? ,..... yes

Others: vovviinerinvnnioninnes

Sam
Signature of Applicant . 77/ //42/,,9} %4‘ "/7 . Phone # e

...............

Type Name of above ., W05 Ton  ORREE0 L Cereaain Igk20 30 40
Other o vvviriieiii it i
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address .., ., Vesiies veresse

(@\ ~ APPLICATION FOR PERMliI‘ | PER_MlT 1SSUEN
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CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date -

Zone Location - ¢ &
Anterior or—corner—kot =
_/1‘0/ ft setback area? (Section 21) -
Nse - C,u,f(,m;\\

«Séwage Disposal =~
Viér Yards -

- Side Verds - 2 fey &
VF{ont Yards ~

Projections ~

Height =
Lot Area -

(Bf1ding Area -

Avea per Family -

Width of Lot =

Lot Frontage =~

0ff-street Parldng =~
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1k Abbott Streot

Kertin Rinaldl
1k Avbott St;'eef. ,

Dear Mre Rimodds -

Pernit to comstruct a 12t x

_dwo‘.\,iing at the above named location is not

July 17, 1969

oc to: Triangle, Incey 55 Horrill Street
cc tos Corporation Counsel - I

204 carport on’ side of the existing

ispuable under the Zoning .

Ordirance in the R-5 Repidentinl Zome in vhich ihis property is Jocated

becouse the carport will have & 2' gide yord in
side yard under Section 602,682 of

the Ordinanew.

@ of,

the required 8

Yo understand that you would like.to exercise your appeal rights
in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should

come to this office in Room 113,0ity

vhich ave avnilable heves A foo of
thettime tho appeal is fileds |

'

AABsn

Vory truly yoursy

A, Allan Soule
Acoistent Director,

Hall te file the appeal on forms
$5,00 shall be paid

at this office at;

%

suilding Inspection Department -




L it 2

'Triang,vle Inc.. |
55 Horrill Street

. Gentlemens " S v

AP = 1!+ Ab‘pct{ét; =

L . tugmet 5, 1969

- ¢et Martin Rinaldi
14 Abbott St.

'

Puilding pormit to construct a 12'x20! carport on the side of ,
. the dwelling as per plens on file here at this office is being issued-
subject to Building Code restrictions as follows? :

L

ha

Co

Concrete piers (9% Sonotubes) which support the hek inch
wooden posts shall oxtond at least G above the finished
grade of the adjoining ground. The wooden ' sts supported
on meoohyy plers shall be securely anchored tereto.

e plates sugporting the rafbers {on the plend salled doubled

2l plato on vooaen posts) will need to he at Llosst 4xG! members

resting on top of the Ll wooden pusts edrevlise.

Very tiuly yours,

A, Allmn Boule.
Assistant Birector

¢
{
4




CITY oF PORTLAND, MAINR
IV TR BOARD op APPRATS

M Moty pypgra
34 AbSots Stzeot

BOARD op APPRATS
Frank) i G Hin

ckley
Chairpgy,
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Q1Y OF PORITAND, EAMGE
I0 HE NOARD OF LFERALD

July 20, 1969

50 VI ID MAY CORRDN:

The Board of Appoals will beld e publio heaving inrthe
Oowoedl Ohander at Gity Holl, Pordlasd,inving on Pwmraday &y Ry 1969
at 4100 psnle £0 hoar tho appoal of Martin Mmidd maguen an axesption
%o tho Zondng 0dSnanoy to constract o 129 x 50' carpoxt on oidg of cxioting
duolling at 4 Adbots Stroots

Tado pommlt 10 preombdy not losuntle wrdor the Sening Grddnonge
ia tho BeS Repidentis) Zono 4n vhioh tho propesty 10 looated hoosune
the onrport whll havo & 2% zido yard insdoad of the requived BY pido
yoxrd undop Dosditm 5602465,2 of the Ordinonao,

AL\ porposn atorontod odtheyr for or amdnot shis gppoal =i
be board at the chove t4mo and plesa.

BOARD CR:APIEALS

Fronidin Go Binckioy
h Chadaron i

cc: Eleanor Whitney Speirs
22 Abbott Street

Paul & Pearl Davis
10 Abbott St.

Barry Scott
28 Byfield Road




14 Abbott Street

July 17, 1969

ce tod Triangle, Toe., 55 Morrill Strest

ce toi Corporation Loungel
Hartin Rinaldl
14 Abbott Street

Dear M. Rinsldis

Fermit to construct o 12' % 20% carport on side of thz existing
dwelling st the above nnmed location is wot issuabls under the Loning
Urdinunes in the F=9 Reoddential Zone in which this property is located
becsupe the carport will have a 2' eide yard insto-d of the requived 8¢
oido yard under Soction &2.68.2 of the Ordinance.

Wie understand that you would 1iks to exerciso jyour appeal rights
in {hiu mattor. Accordingly you or your autherlusd rpresentative should
comy to this office in Rocm 113,City Hall to f1le the appeal on forms
«hesh are availeble heres A foo of $5.0C . holl be prid at this office at
tho tine the appeal is filed.

Vory truly yours,

Ae Allan Souls

Asplstant Ddrvectnr, Building Inepection I'martment

ARStm
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DATE: July 31, 1969

HEARING OM APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Mr, Martin Rinaldi

AT 14 Abbott Street, Poriland,

Public Hearing on the above appeal wag held b2fecre the Board of Appecle,

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE

William B. Kirkpatrick YES NO
Foaodehiv: £yt (% ()
Ralph L. Young (% ()
Harxy M, Shwartg (% ()

Revord of Hearing
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» OITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
I3 THE BOARD OF APPEALS
]

67/7/”

-] ¢

» MISCELLANEOUS APPFAL

]

H
i

"
!

¥r. Hartin ninaddi ,ownet of property at 1l cobott St, Portland, HMe.. ':’: :

[l &

dE v e s

undér the provisiéns of Section 2 of the Zoning Ovdinance of, the City of Fortland, -
hereby respectfully petitions ‘he Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a 12V.2 20! . °
caryort on side of exieving dwelling, This permit is presently not issuable wnder. the '
Zoning Ordinaice in the R-5 Residential Zone in which this property is located hecause .

the carport will have &'2) side yard ingtead-of the' required 8! sideyard under Section

602:6B.2 02 the!Ordinance,’ 5

€

TEGAL BASIS OF APFEAL: Such permit may be granutet only if the Board of Appeals find !
that enforcement of the terms of theOrdinance would result in undue hardship and i
daslrable relief may be granied without substantially departing from the intent and

purposs of the Ordinance,

APPELLANT

) ] oy ,/'7 (
J 27&/ 'Z/%ﬁ/z ‘__/_/ éé’g,l_zzé //; ' '
DECISION

After public hearing held July 31, 1969 , the Board of Appeals finds that
enforcement of the termu of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship ana
desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent
and purpose of the Ordinance.

be issued,

It is, therefore, deterniined that such permit may

¥

o

1



Totif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

—

" Final Notif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued
Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice .

&




A5 RESIDENGE 20N ERMﬂ’ ISSUED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT o 8 19$9) ?16
Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Third.01a88.co.

Portland, Maine, July 17. 1969 ' Y ﬂf P BBTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install Ihefallowzng bmldmg structure cguzpment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the C1Iy of Portland plans and
sj;ecu‘icatwns, tf any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Locatxon :UP Abbott Street, . Within Fire Limits? ) Dist. No...;

Owner's pame “and address Martin.Binaldi ). Abbott. St. . Telephone

Lessee's name and address : : Telpnhnno .

Contractons name and address ......Triangle. Inc.,..55. Morrill St Telephone. 771&-8271.".

Architect | Specifications, 2 ‘ N0, Of Sheets ...

Proposed use of building ..o Dwelllng.and..carport... No. families

Last use N Dwelling No. families ...

¥uterial No. stories Heat ... Style of 100f ..o ROOANE oo

Other buildings on eame lot .

Estimated cost $....240 a e, Fee §....3200..........
General Description of New Work ’/G’q”

arport
To eonstruct ﬂ;'x 200 /on side of dwelling house

Appeal sustqin_ed_]/j’//é?;

»

It ds understood .. - this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heatny . mitractor. PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO Triangle Inc,

Details of Ncv Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this WOrk? ... .. es
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... If not, what 15 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? .. A
Height average grade to top of plate .. Height average grade to highest@oint of roof 1130
Size, front...121..... \Io stones ...... l ......... solid or filled land?

lea below grade
Material of foundatnon an qhnn'rnhr-'q '?‘Blc ness, top & bottom cellar

Kind of roof i‘la’t:s ! cweneune ROOf cOVering ....a8phaL%.L0oling. Class. C. Und.Lab,
No. of chimneys ... e e Material of chunneys s Of lining ... e K1l Of heat fuel
Framing Lunxbcr—Kxndm_heml,ock Dressed or full sizeflressed........ Corner posts .....axk Sills
Size Girder ... renemrees. COMIANS UNAEE BITACES morsr coesrnnes SIZC o v s MK, O CENLETS oo
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Brid{,;ing in every floor and flat reof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor.....blacktQp..., 2nd , 3rd

On centera: 1st floor. . 2nd 3rd

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage

- Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?........... Q.

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Fi- p/ !’/J G- i Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...
* Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent 10
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?.....yes

Martin Rinald

cs 0

INSPECTION COPY




FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

HEATING, COOKIN

Poriland, Maine, .

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

- The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit to install the follo'wl'nlg heating,

Location . Lr16. AbRObS. Shes

Name and address of owner of

To install ..fomed..hqt...\-mmx‘...he.a.tim.sxa.t.m..:md.‘..Qil...b}minﬂ

Location of appliance
If so, how protected? e

Minimum distance to burreble material,

From top of smoke pipe o 30N From front of appliance

1f gas fired, how vented? ... .
Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the

Size of chimney flue ...

' appliance
Installer's name and address yalter. Butchart,. Box..

... Use of Building......‘....d,\:v'.(éllinz..l\(mﬁg. No. Stories ...
.Edwin..R...Low,..lQZ..!Lllen..Iw.e....I..........,..‘........
2, Hoodforda. SLAKLAR

'General Description of Work

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

fr

G OR POWER EQUIPMENT

ance with the Laws of ‘Maine, the Building Cods of the City of Portland, and the following spect

equip

et BUS

prRT 1SSUED
- QR ‘
YEB.27 1945

Y of P

cooking or power equipment in accord-

fications:

New Building *
-~ Bgisting” ,
'fclcphone‘

s emenb . ANY burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
o Kind of fuel?

om top of appliance of casing top of furnace S 1

..aver. k! From sides or back of appliance ;
roereens Other connections to same flue JRROOR +1- 1; 28 .

.... Rated maximum"de-mar‘{d per hr;:ur‘..

appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? NI -

.

IF OIL BURNER

Ty

Name and type of burner e Qudet. Heaklo. Labelled by u’n&crwritc;s’ labpratories? i

Will operator be always in attendance? . Does oil supply line feed from top o.g.bqt,to‘mv“éf mnk?bgthom. e

Type of floor beneath burner ..cansretd
... DasemEnt

Location of oil storage ...
Low water shut off ...

Will afl tanks be more than five feet from any ﬂame'rij.'

Size o vent pipe 11!

. ~‘"H;OW'

' e t el
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

Location of appliance ........
1f so, how protcctcd?
Skirting at bottom of appliance? .....

From front of appliance .. .
Size of chimney flue e

persesree

s hood 10 be provided? s ‘

If gas fired, how vented P s

R R R ,‘2
1F COOKING:APE JANC
o R i
C

il
oinbus
Pl

‘o' same;flue
st B
how _venied |
T

MISCELLANEQUS EQUIEM

sesessssnsse IPRR IR ISITTE S U

eeerssenesssbbisaISeIRsTsTIaBITRSRSIROSISTES

" essessuresssstgsssnstessesesssernsstnt?

Sy

...m......-n...u.............un..-............-.u-..-...........-.....

easevecconarprasiessasearareraitil varrsresses SR LI St

............-...'..-...............-..n.....u......‘,.....-....u..-..-..-.-.--.......

Amount of fee enclosed? .....Z.QQ......,($§.00 for one I{éhte;,het'c.','ﬁbn ccrii?s:' additi
3 ) . ] ‘:‘*

i

.

{ building at same time.)
|

. APPROVED:

¥
seerrespasestrrarseissserrett

..-.-......-..............m............-m...m..............-n...-..m.- wes

AN
Will there br; incharge
see that the State and

observed? YOB. e

e

c1y 1es 1M HAINE FRINTING €O

. Signa
INSPECTION COPY

: o
ture of Installer [Kﬁ{/(.{\‘ =24

anaYf 51 ‘f’i 4
SRR T
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C8 MAINT PRINTING €0, PORTLAND

(COPY)

o
J

-, Limiting Conditions:

Date) * Inspector

£ interts VLo PR 3
Cacis Cacid) O

ciTy OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Deparement of Building Inspection

Gevtificate of Oreupanty
o LOCATION - 1i-16 Abtott Sbe. ‘
Issued to Sdwin R kov Dute of Issue April 30, ]956 -

Thia s 0 ceefify that the building, _pte_miscs,=or part thereof, at the above loca{ion, .built--,‘ﬂ'md"
——MW andet Bﬁildidg Per~ No. 55 /211], , has had final inspection, has\_been Ifougd to conform

" substantielly ‘to _requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

oceupancy OF Use, lifbited of otherwise, s indicated below. . ) o
_PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ApPROVED OCCUPANCY

“Entire . One-fonily Drelling louse

-

This certificate supersedes
- certificate issue .

3 Approved:"

.l:.lZTl[i()...../[{d./i.d..«..f- Gz/ﬁ«n;u . M\D\
.I'mpecto.r‘o]." Buildings o

antmial,

Sl o
L

‘Notices This cortificste {dentifies lawiul nQe'ol' bullding o8 premlses,'anﬂ cught toba transterved from
owner to ovner wheit property chauges handa, Copy will be furnished to'owner oF {essce for one dollar.

L wserae oy "




closing-ip
Insgn, closing-j;,
aesig, Faxn, dBiyecan, ATV R
Final Notif, )
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G 6, b vooym

APEL'C)ZATI@I@E {EQR' {PERMIT e 1;3%%;{
Clan o] Bmldmgo‘r .Typz ;f:St‘a}ll;M o Third Class o l Mo »:)~ i?):?f}
o] EPartIami,Mmm,;,..NQYnge 1955, D [ S
T the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRrLAND; JAING T O T TUAITARD

| The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 10 erect aitvproOOtxHROboextaite following building sSHRMNGRREINGY:
in accordancc with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordingnce of the City of Parlland plans and,
specifications, if any, submmed ‘wrcw;th and the following specifications:

Lotntxon 2 L=16 M\hn‘H St 'Within Fire Limits? ,,,,,no,...._m Dist. No s o et
Owner's name and address %R. Jiom, 102 Mien.Ave. : 'Telelphmw

Lessee's name and address o TClePhONE. e ssipimsrrar
Contractor's name aid address i Everett Alow & Sons k. Allen Ave, . Telephone.... 221402
Architect ' Specifications Plans ... 78 8.umNo. of sheets .k
Proposed use of building dwélling. house o No. families wdammer v

Last use : No- families. .asuyiommns

Material.....omsnins NO. StOTIES . Heat Style of r00f .mmran e ROOfIG

Other buildings on same lot : \ . ot
Eutimated cost $..8.000 —emone : ) Fee $orn 8000 mmoimn
General Description of New Work

To construct 13-story frame dwelling house 24) x 30!,

o Ib s wnderstood thai this permit does not include installation of heating apparalus which 1s o be g/egp oul separately by and in
.3 thenamé ‘of the healing coniraclor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO J. Bverevt Lov

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... Y88 . Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... ¥88. .co
1s connection to be made to public sewer? e Y88 1f n0t, What is proposed for SEWAGEP wommmmr v e -

ol

Has septic tank notice been seat? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, froat....3Q.! depth ....24! Nti stories . ,1.21 solid or filled land?..89339.. ......carth or ruck? ....8aRbh..
Material of foundation consrehen Tf‘ ickness, topgr i O#bottom.12M........ cellar ...yes oo
Material of underpinning " $0..811L Height Thickness e o
Kind of roof ......pihch=gable..Rise per foot " ing ....Agphalk.Clasgs. Q. nd. Lab. . . .
No. of chimneys ... .1.. . Material of chimneysbri ck... of lining ...t 18...... Kind of heat h..Waker.... fuel ......o41
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed
Corner posts ... %é Sills hmc Girtor ledger board? Size
Girders.... .. J88. . S22 . 6x8
Studs (outside walls and carrying partmons) 2x4-16" G. C; Bndgmg in every floor and ﬂat roof span .over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: . 2nd....2x8 3d. 100f w28
On centers: 1st floor...L6Y 2nd.... 16" 3rd r00f o LA
Maximum span: 1st floor...»4.) nd... 32! 3rd , roof
1f one story building with masonry walls, thicknesa of walls? height?

QLMW@ s Ry izl i DT S TR

i

i ]S b L o S g e A e o - Tt o sl g




i
i
i
!
{
;
i

’Fl BRI STeEET

J




